07/07/2017 | 07/07/2017 |XK00104 Day dai TE450 154 152 3,029,406 0 105,216,135 0
07/07/2017 07/07/2017  |XK00104 Day thép khong hop kim2.5 |54 152 170,050 0 105,386,185 0
20/07/2017 | 20/07/2017 |XK00108 TAm Inox 304 154 152 5,381,600 0 110,767,785 0
20/07/2017 | 20/07/2017 |XK00108 TAm Inox 304 154 152 1,590,400 0 112,358,185 0
20/07/2017 | 20/07/2017 |XK00108 TAm Inox 304 154 152 862,400 0 113,220,585 0
20/07/2017 | 20/07/2017 |XK00108 TAm Inox 304 154 152 588,000 0 113,808,585 0
22/07/2017 | 22/07/2017  [NK00100 ?S(‘)P);(.)8T§;0§ dau-SP72-VOL 54 155 0 15,258,600 98,549,985 0
220072017 | 22/07/2017  [NK00100 (Lsépé?srfffoi dau-SP73-VOL 154 155 0 36,392,320 62,157,665 0
22/07/2017 | 22/07/2017 |NK00100 Lo xo méc 2 du SP83 154 155 0 4,835,462 57,322,203 0
22/07/2017 | 22/07/2017 [NK00100 Bz Ih“n 3161 2 dau mée thép- |5, 155 0 67,396,697 (10,074,494) 0
22/07/2017 | 22/07/2017 [NK00100 Bgﬁhun 4161 2 dau moc thép - | 5 155 0 22,794,638 (32,869,132) 0
22/07/2017 | 22/07/2017 |NK00100 Day thun V-292 154 155 0 15,188,013 (48,057,145 0
22/07/2017 | 22/07/2017 |NK00100 Day thun V-320 154 155 0 8,287,456 (56,344,601) 0
24/07/2017 | 24/07/2017 |XK00110 Day thép khong gi 2.0 mm 154 152 1,587,971 0 (54,756,630) 0
24/07/2017 | 24/07/2017 |XK00110 Day thép khong gi 0.5 mm 154 152 77,942 0 (54,678,688) 0
24/07/2017 24/07/2017 |XK00110 Day thép khong hop kim 0.8 {154 152 228,698 0 (54,449,990) 0
24/07/2017 24/07/2017 |XK00110 Day thép khong hop kim 1.6 [154 152 451,584 0 (53,998,406) 0
31/07/2017 | 31/07/2017 |HTCPL00007 |Luong chinh 154 334 3,630,000 0 (50,368,406) 0
31/07/2017 | 31/07/2017 |HTCPL00007 |Luong chinh 154 334 11,800,000 0 (38,568,406) 0
31/07/2017 | 31/07/2017 |HTCPL00007 |Luong chinh 154 334 8,000,000 0 (30,568,406) 0
31/07/2017 | 31/07/2017 |HTCPL00007 |Luong chinh 154 334 4,500,000 0 (26,068,406) 0
31/07/2017 | 31/07/2017 |HTCPL00007 |Luong chinh 154 334 9,000,000 0 (17,068,406) 0
31/07/2017 | 31/07/2017 |HTCPL00007 |Luong chinh 154 334 19,000,000 0 1,931,594 0
31/07/2017 | 31/07/2017 |HTCPL00007 |Luong chinh 154 334 4,000,000 0 5,931,594 0
31/07/2017 | 31/07/2017 |HTCPL00007 |Luong chinh 154 334 300,000 0 6,231,594 0
31/07/2017 | 31/07/2017 |HTCPL00007 |Luong chinh 154 334 370,000 0 6,601,594 0
31/07/2017 | 31/07/2017 |HTCPL00007 |Luong chinh 154 334 400,000 0 7,001,594 0
31/07/2017 | 31/07/2017 |HTCPL00007 |Luong chinh 154 334 50,000 0 7,051,594 0







